Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Geo	rgia		0	Date: 12/03	3/2018
User: rbrittai		Department of Transportation			F	Page 1 of 4	
		Estimate Sumr	nary By Project				
Contract ID: B1CBA	1801116-0	Estimate Nur	nber: 0001		Pa		07/05/2018 11/30/2018
Contract Location:			Time Allowed:		484	Days	
US 19/SR 9 AT SR 60. (Έ)		Elapsed Calendo	er Davs:	149	Days	
	(-)		Percent Time:	. Duje	30.79	•	
District: 1		Area: 04					
Contractor:							
C. W. MATTHEWS COM	NTRACTING CO., IN	IC.	Date Let:			05/18/2018	
P. O. DRAWER 970			Date Awarded:			05/18/2018	
			Date Contract E	xecuted:		07/03/2018	
			Date Notice to	Proceed:		07/05/2018	
MARIETTA		GA 30061-0970	Date Work Beg	an:		10/16/2018	
Phone: (770)422-7520)		Date Time Stop	ped:		00/00/0000	
			Date Accepted:			00/00/0000	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Comp	letion Date	:	10/31/2019	
Surety Co: FEDERAL	INSURANCE COM	PANY					
Current Contract Amou	unt \$4,7	51,781.40	Counties:				
Original Contract Amo	unt \$4,7	ı 07,774.94	_umpkin				
Funds Available	\$4,6	577,727.53					
Percent Complete		1.56%					
Project Number	Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete	,	Project Payable	
0009950	\$4,751,781.40	\$4,707,774.9	4 \$4,677,727.53	1.56%		\$74,053.8	37

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 12/03/2018
User: rbrittai	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 4
	Estimate Summary By Project	
Contract ID: B1CBA1801116-0	Estimate Number: 0001	Pay Period: 07/05/2018
		to 11/30/2018

Project Number:

0009950

US 19/SR 9 - ROUNDABOUT CONSTRUCTION

Federal State Project Number: 0009950

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$66,648.48	\$0.00	\$66,648.48
Non-Participating	\$7,405.39	\$0.00	\$7,405.39
Total Earnings	\$74,053.87	\$0.00	\$74,053.87
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$74,053.87	\$0.00	\$74,053.87
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$74,053.87	\$0.00	

Total Payable:

\$74,053.87

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 12/03/2018
User: rbrittai	Department of Transportation	Page 3 of 4
	Estimate Summary By Project	
Contract ID: B1CBA1801116-0	Estimate Number: 0001	Pay Period: 07/05/2018
		to 11/30/2018

Project Number 0009950	Project Number	r 0009950
------------------------	----------------	-----------

LIN Item Code	Item Description 1 Item Description 2 Supplemental Description 1 Supplemental Description 2	Units	Auth Qty Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount
Category Numbe	er: 0010 ROADWAY					
0005 150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL -	LS	1.000	.000		
			70273.210	.250		
				.250	\$17,568.30	\$17,568.30
	0009950					
0015 153-1300	FIELD ENGINEERS OFFICE TP 3	EA	1.000	.000		
			70843.950	.650		
				.650	\$46,048.57	\$46,048.57
			Cat	egory Amount:	\$63,616.87	\$63,616.87
Category Numbe	r: 0030 EROSION CONTROL - TEMPORARY					
0255 163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	2.000	.000		
			350.000	3.570		
				3.570	\$1,249.50	\$1,249.50
0260 163-0240	MULCH	TN	92.000	.000		
			300.000	13.300		
				13.300	\$3,990.00	\$3,990.00
0285 163-0529	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE TEMPORARY SEI	DIN LF	926.000	.000		
	RAW CHECK DAM		9.300	354.998		
				354.998	\$3,301.48	\$3,301.48
0000 171 0000			0 000 000			
0360 171-0030	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	3,099.000 3.150	.000 448.650		
			3.150	448.650 448.650	\$1,413.25	\$1,413.25
				440.000	ψ1, 4 13.23	ψ1, 4 13.23
0365 643-8200	BARRIER FENCE (ORANGE), 4 FT	LF	3,241.000	.000		
			0.950	326.600		
				326.600	\$310.27	\$310.27

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ User: rbrittai		Georgia Department of Transportation Estimate Summary By Project		Date: 12/03/2018 Page 4 of 4			
Contract ID: B1C	BA1801116-0	Estimate Number: 0001		Pay Period:07/05/2018to11/30/2018			
		Project Number	0009950				
LIN Item Code	Item Description Item Description Supplemental De Supplemental De	2 scription 1	Units	Auth Qty Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount
Category Numb	er: 0040 EROSIC	ON CONTROL - PERMA	NENT				
0205 700 0000	FERTILIZER MIX	ED GRADE	TN	2.000	.000		
0385 700-8000				575.000	.300 .300	\$172.50	\$172.50
0363 /00-8000						\$172.50	\$172.50